CRN

ANTHROPOLOGY

92841 ANTH 483
91607 ANTH 484

ART
92426 ART 488
92430 ART 488
ASIAN STUDIES

92029 ASAN 3207
92828 ASAN 464
92827 ASAN 465

92826 ASAN 4917

UHM Summer' 23 Japan-Related courses

Course Title

Japanese Culture & Behavior

Japanese Popular Culture

Genres of Japanese Cinema
Genres of Japanese Cinema

Asia Past & Present: Other (Media, Advertising and
K-pop & J-pop: Kor & Jpn Music
Anime, Manga and Film

Tpcs in Asan: East Asian/Asian American Youth in
Digital Media Culture

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE

92451 EALL 271
92795 EALL 272
92796 EALL 372

92274 EALL 375

Geography

92876 GEO 352
History

91640 HIST 321

92045 HIST 324
JAPANESE LANGUAGE

92452 JPN 101
92659 JPN 101

93118 JPN 101
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Jpnse Lit in Trans-Traditional
Jpnse Lit in Translatn-Modern

Topics in Modern JPN Lit
Japanese Cultural Studies

Geography of Japan

History of Japan

The Samurai of Japan

Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese

Elementary Japanese

Instructor

Days

E J Cunninghan TBA

M D Daigle

J D Szostak
J D Szostak

P M Patterson

P M Patterson
J M Chun

JA Lum

F B Pizarro

L A Mcintyre
E M Keith

E M Keith

JJ Pan

M T McNally
M T McNally

P C Woo

R YoshiiZ Tan
J K Iseri

TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
MTRF
MTRF

MTWR

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

TBA

TBA
TBA

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

Time

TBA
TBA

TBA
TBA

TBA
1000-1230p
0130-400p

0930-1155a

1030-1150a
1200-0120p

0130-0250p
0130-0250p

TBA

TBA
TBA

0800-1000a
1030-1230p
1030-1230p

Location

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC
ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC

ONLINE SYNC

ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC
ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

Date

05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11

05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11

05/22-06/30
06/01-06/30
06/01-06/30

07/03-08/01

05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11
05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11

07/03-08/11

07/03-08/11
05/22-06/30

05/22-06/30
05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.



92453 JPN 102
92457 JPN 102

92454 JPN 201

92660 JPN 201
93119 JPN 201

92455 JPN 202
92458 JPN 202

92456 JPN 301
92459 JPN 302
92460 PN 407E

RELIGION
93102 REL204
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Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Third-Year Japanese

Third-Year Japanese

Readings: Modern Literature

Understandng Japanese Religion

E Murayama
E lkeda

T lwai

S EKing

Y Tateyama

G E Ray

S A Curry

M Ogasawara
K Hata

E M Keith

J S Sakashita

MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF
MTWRF

TBA

UHM Spring '23 Japan-related courses

1030-1230p
0800-1000a
1030-1230p
0800-1000a
1030-1230p
1030-1230p
1030-1230p
1030-1230p
1030-1230p
1030-1230p

TBA

MOORE 103

ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC

ONLINE ASYNC

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11
05/22-06/30
05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11
05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11
05/22-06/30
07/03-08/11
07/03-08/11

05/22-06/30

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.



