	CRN	Course Title	Instructor	Davis	Time	Landina	Date			
ANTHROPOLO		Course Title	Instructor	Days	Time	Location	Date			
ANTHROPOL	92841 ANTH 483	Jananasa Cultura & Bahaviar	F.I. Cuppinghar	TDA	ТВА	ONLINE ASYNC	05/22-06/30			
	ile en	Japanese Culture & Behavior	E J Cunninghar	551						
	91607 ANTH 484	Japanese Popular Culture	M D Daigle	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	07/03-08/11			
ART		20 (B) (S)	LD Czostak							
	92426 ART 488	Genres of Japanese Cinema	J D Szostak	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	05/22-06/30			
	92430 ART 488	Genres of Japanese Cinema	J D Szostak	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	07/03-08/11			
ASIAN STUDIES										
	92029 ASAN 320Z	Asia Past & Present: Other (Media, Advertising and	P M Patterson	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	05/22-06/30			
	92828 ASAN 464	K-pop & J-pop: Kor & Jpn Music	P M Patterson	MTRF	1000-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	06/01-06/30			
	92827 ASAN 465	Anime, Manga and Film	J M Chun	MTRF	0130-400p	ONLINE SYNC	06/01-06/30			
		Tpcs in Asan: East Asian/Asian American Youth in								
	92826 ASAN 491Z	Digital Media Culture	J A Lum	MTWR	0930-1155a	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/01			
EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE										
	92451 EALL 271	Jpnse Lit in Trans-Traditional	F B Pizarro	MTWRF	1030-1150a	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30			
	92795 EALL 272	Jpnse Lit in Translatn-Modern	L A Mcintyre	MTWRF	1200-0120p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11			
	92796 EALL 372	Topics in Modern JPN Lit	E M Keith	MTWRF	0130-0250p	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30			
	92274 EALL 375	Japanese Cultural Studies	E M Keith	MTWRF	0130-0250p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11			
Geography										
	92876 GEO 352	Geography of Japan	J J Pan	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	07/03-08/11			
History										
	91640 HIST 321	History of Japan	M T McNally	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	07/03-08/11			
	92045 HIST 324	The Samurai of Japan	M T McNally	ТВА	ТВА	ONLINE ASYNC	05/22-06/30			
JAPANESE LANGUAGE										
	92452 JPN 101	Elementary Japanese	P C Woo	MTWRF	0800-1000a	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30			
	92659 JPN 101	Elementary Japanese	R YoshiiZ Tan	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30			
	93118 JPN 101	Elementary Japanese	J K Iseri	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11			

	92453 JPN 102	Elementary Japanese	E Murayama	MTWRF	1030-1230p	MOORE 103	05/22-06/30
	92457 JPN 102	Elementary Japanese	E Ikeda	MTWRF	0800-1000a	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11
	92454 JPN 201	Intermediate Japanese	T Iwai	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30
	92660 JPN 201	Intermediate Japanese	S E King	MTWRF	0800-1000a	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30
	93119 JPN 201	Intermediate Japanese	Y Tateyama	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11
	92455 JPN 202	Intermediate Japanese	G E Ray	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30
	92458 JPN 202	Intermediate Japanese	S A Curry	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11
	92456 JPN 301	Third-Year Japanese	M Ogasawara	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	05/22-06/30
	<u>92459</u> JPN 302	Third-Year Japanese	K Hata	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11
	<u>92460</u> PN 407E	Readings: Modern Literature	E M Keith	MTWRF	1030-1230p	ONLINE SYNC	07/03-08/11
RELIGION							
	93102 REL 204	Understandng Japanese Religion	J S Sakashita	TBA	TBA	ONLINE ASYNC	05/22-06/30